el

Tootenimi: Puhkepink trepp (linax, paigaldus kindlale pinnale)

_396__396_,_ 438

264

I

993

729
396

1230

333

1230

Kirjeldus:
1230x1230x993

Suurused:
Vanuserihm:

. Pargitooted
Seeria:

) Lappset Sweden
Tootja:

Tehniline kirjeldus:

Materjal:

Sertifikaadi nr.:

Standard nr.:

E-post: fixman@fixman.ee, Telefon: +372 555 85 605
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